

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: OBM 23-097 Name:

Type: Other Board Matters Status: Passed

File created: 6/16/2023 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 6/27/2023 **Final action:** 6/27/2023

Title: Appoint one member of the Board of Supervisors to serve on the Workforce Development Board,

effective upon appointment through December 31, 2023.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Exhibit A - Consolidated list of appointments for 2023 (Redlined), 3. Exhibit B -

Consolidated list of appointments for 2023 (Clean), 4. Completed Board Order Item No. 27

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/27/2023 1 Board of Supervisors